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Jahrgang 2013-2014
1 Zahnd Reto (2013) 20.00

+ Mauron Damien (2013) 10.00
+ Rothenbühler Mathys (2014) 10.00

 
2 a Mader Fabian (2013) 19.75

+ Genoud Raphaël (2013) 10.00
+ Jelk Maurice (2013) 9.75

 
2 b Pharisa Augustin (2013) 19.75

+ Feuz Noa (2014) 10.00
+ Rüegsegger Loris (2013) 9.75

3 Girard François (2013) 19.50
+ Tinguely Clément (2013) 9.75
+ Christen Adrien (2014) 9.75

4 a Feuz Noa (2014) 18.50
o Pharisa Augustin (2013) 8.50
+ Mauron Damien (2013) 10.00

4 b Tinguely Clément (2013) 18.50
+ Christen Adrien (2014) 10.00
o Girard François (2013) 8.50

5 a Genoud Raphaël (2013) 18.25
o Mader Fabian (2013) 8.50
+ Nydegger Damian (2013) 9.75

5 b Jelk Maurice (2013) 18.25
+ Nydegger Damian (2013) 9.75
o Mader Fabian (2013) 8.50

5 c Rothenbühler Mathys (2014) 18.25
+ Wohlhauser Eloan (2014) 9.75
o Zahnd Reto (2013) 8.50

5 d Rüegsegger Loris (2013) 18.25
+ Stoecklin Lenny (2014) 9.75
o Pharisa Augustin (2013) 8.50

5 e Wohlhauser Eloan (2014) 18.25
o Rothenbühler Mathys (2014) 8.50
+ Stoecklin Lenny (2014) 9.75

6 Stoecklin Lenny (2014) 17.25
o Rüegsegger Loris (2013) 8.50
o Wohlhauser Eloan (2014) 8.75

7 a Christen Adrien (2014) 17.00
o Tinguely Clément (2013) 8.50
o Girard François (2013) 8.50

7 b Mauron Damien (2013) 17.00
o Zahnd Reto (2013) 8.50
o Feuz Noa (2014) 8.50

7 c Nydegger Damian (2013) 17.00
o Jelk Maurice (2013) 8.50
o Genoud Raphaël (2013) 8.50

Jahrgang 2011-2012
1 a Brügger Matteo (2012) 20.00

+ Marchon Fabian (2012) 10.00
+ Burren Jonathan (2012) 10.00

 
1 b Zurflüh Kilian (2011) 20.00

+ Ambühl Michael (2011) 10.00
+ Beyeler Luc (2011) 10.00

 
2 a Burren Joel (2011) 19.75

+ Barmettler Ruedi (2011) 9.75
+ Zahnd Thomas (2011) 10.00

2 b Lepori Nico (2011) 19.75
+ Dessiex Soren (2011) 10.00
+ Salzmann Manuel (2011) 9.75

2 c Mast Remo (2011) 19.75
+ Tièche Nathaël (2011) 10.00
+ Castella Jules (2012) 9.75

3 Burri Dario (2012) 19.50
+ Pfeffer Leo (2011) 9.75
+ Zbinden Kilian (2012) 9.75

4 Crettenand Colin (2012) 18.75
- Toffel Rémy (2011) 9.00
+ Nydegger Roman (2012) 9.75

5 a Barmettler Ruedi (2011) 18.50
o Burren Joel (2011) 8.75
+ Beer Aaron (2011) 9.75

5 b Beyeler Luc (2011) 18.50
+ Putallaz Ethan (2011) 10.00
o Zurflüh Kilian (2011) 8.50

5 c Burren Jonathan (2012) 18.50
+ Ceccarelli Adriano (2012) 10.00
o Brügger Matteo (2012) 8.50

5 d Dessiex Soren (2011) 18.50
o Lepori Nico (2011) 8.50
+ Tièche Nathaël (2011) 10.00

5 e Pfeffer Leo (2011) 18.50
o Burri Dario (2012) 8.50
+ Grangier Victor (2011) 10.00

5 f Putallaz Ethan (2011) 18.50
o Beyeler Luc (2011) 8.50
+ Zbinden Marvin (2012) 10.00

5 g Salzmann Manuel (2011) 18.50
+ Sautaux Antony (2012) 10.00
o Lepori Nico (2011) 8.50

5 h Zahnd Thomas (2011) 18.50
+ Zbinden Marvin (2012) 10.00
o Burren Joel (2011) 8.50

5 i Zbinden Kilian (2012) 18.50
+ Linder Eric (2011) 10.00
o Burri Dario (2012) 8.50

6 a Beer Aaron (2011) 18.25
+ Grangier Victor (2011) 9.75
o Barmettler Ruedi (2011) 8.50

6 b Castella Jules (2012) 18.25
+ Burren Felix (2011) 9.75
o Mast Remo (2011) 8.50

6 c Linder Eric (2011) 18.25
o Zbinden Kilian (2012) 8.50
+ Ambühl Michael (2011) 9.75

6 d Marchon Fabian (2012) 18.25
o Brügger Matteo (2012) 8.50
+ Ceccarelli Adriano (2012) 9.75

6 e Sautaux Antony (2012) 18.25
o Salzmann Manuel (2011) 8.50
+ Burren Felix (2011) 9.75

7 Toffel Rémy (2011) 17.50
- Crettenand Colin (2012) 8.75
- Nydegger Roman (2012) 8.75

8 Nydegger Roman (2012) 17.25
- Toffel Rémy (2011) 8.75
o Crettenand Colin (2012) 8.50

9 a Ambühl Michael (2011) 17.00
o Zurflüh Kilian (2011) 8.50
o Linder Eric (2011) 8.50

9 b Burren Felix (2011) 17.00
o Castella Jules (2012) 8.50
o Sautaux Antony (2012) 8.50

9 c Ceccarelli Adriano (2012) 17.00
o Burren Jonathan (2012) 8.50
o Marchon Fabian (2012) 8.50

9 d Grangier Victor (2011) 17.00
o Beer Aaron (2011) 8.50
o Pfeffer Leo (2011) 8.50

9 e Tièche Nathaël (2011) 17.00
o Mast Remo (2011) 8.50
o Dessiex Soren (2011) 8.50

9 f Zbinden Marvin (2012) 17.00
o Zahnd Thomas (2011) 8.50
o Putallaz Ethan (2011) 8.50

Jahrgang 2009-2010
1 a Gerber Lukas (2009) 20.00

+ Tinguely Benjamin (2010) 10.00
+ Niederberger Julian (2009) 10.00

 
1 b Näpflin Andreas (2009) 20.00

+ Michellod Maksymiliann (2009) 10.00
+ Schenk Mathias (2009) 10.00

 
2 Krummen Matthias (2009) 19.75

+ Buchs Yanick (2009) 9.75
+ Castella Martin (2009) 10.00

3 a Bähler Dario (2009) 19.50
+ Grossmann Aloïs (2009) 9.75
+ Stritt Beni (2009) 9.75

3 b Girard Noé (2009) 19.50
+ Gerber Janis (2009) 9.75
+ Burren Benjamin (2009) 9.75

3 c Guggisberg Michael (2009) 19.50
+ Piller Jonas (2009) 9.75
+ Wittwer Len (2009) 9.75

3 d Schaar Emilian (2010) 19.50
+ Maison Leo (2009) 9.75
+ Brodard Florian (2010) 9.75

4 a Nussbaum Quentin (2010) 18.75
+ Wütherich Simon (2010) 10.00
- Keiser Kilian (2010) 8.75

4 b Pharisa Samuel (2009) 18.75
- Haldemann Philipp (2009) 8.75
+ Wütherich Simon (2010) 10.00
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5 a Haldemann Philipp (2009) 18.50
- Pharisa Samuel (2009) 8.75
+ Michellod Maksymiliann (2009) 9.75

5 b Keiser Kilian (2010) 18.50
+ Imhasly Kian (2010) 9.75
- Nussbaum Quentin (2010) 8.75

5 c Moret Tristan (2009) 18.50
+ Wütherich David (2009) 9.75
- Stirnimann Jayson (2009) 8.75

5 d Stirnimann Jayson (2009) 18.50
+ Stettler Lucas (2009) 9.75
- Moret Tristan (2009) 8.75

5 e Achermann Robin (2010) 18.50
o Castella Martin (2009) 8.50
+ Imhasly Kian (2010) 10.00

5 f Buchs Yanick (2009) 18.50
o Krummen Matthias (2009) 8.75
+ Dessiex Rodrick (2010) 9.75

5 g Crettenand Hugo (2010) 18.50
o Burren Benjamin (2009) 8.50
+ Rolli Marc (2010) 10.00

5 h Niederberger Julian (2009) 18.50
+ Sciotto Vincent (2009) 10.00
o Gerber Lukas (2009) 8.50

5 i Piller Jonas (2009) 18.50
o Guggisberg Michael (2009) 8.50
+ Wütherich David (2009) 10.00

5 j Schenk Mathias (2009) 18.50
+ Gsponer Iven (2010) 10.00
o Näpflin Andreas (2009) 8.50

5 k Stettler Lucas (2009) 18.50
o Stirnimann Jayson (2009) 8.50
+ Maison Leo (2009) 10.00

5 l Wittwer Len (2009) 18.50
+ Dessiex Rodrick (2010) 10.00
o Guggisberg Michael (2009) 8.50

6 a Brodard Florian (2010) 18.25
+ Fankhauser Lukas (2009) 9.75
o Schaar Emilian (2010) 8.50

6 b Burren Benjamin (2009) 18.25
+ Crettenand Hugo (2010) 9.75
o Girard Noé (2009) 8.50

6 c Castella Martin (2009) 18.25
+ Achermann Robin (2010) 9.75
o Krummen Matthias (2009) 8.50

6 d Gerber Janis (2009) 18.25
o Girard Noé (2009) 8.50
+ Sciotto Vincent (2009) 9.75

6 e Grossmann Aloïs (2009) 18.25
o Bähler Dario (2009) 8.50
+ Gsponer Iven (2010) 9.75

6 f Stritt Beni (2009) 18.25
+ Rolli Marc (2010) 9.75
o Bähler Dario (2009) 8.50

6 g Tinguely Benjamin (2010) 18.25
o Gerber Lukas (2009) 8.50
+ Fankhauser Lukas (2009) 9.75

7 Dessiex Rodrick (2010) 17.25
o Wittwer Len (2009) 8.50
o Buchs Yanick (2009) 8.75

8 a Fankhauser Lukas (2009) 17.00
o Brodard Florian (2010) 8.50
o Tinguely Benjamin (2010) 8.50

8 b Gsponer Iven (2010) 17.00
o Schenk Mathias (2009) 8.50
o Grossmann Aloïs (2009) 8.50

8 c Imhasly Kian (2010) 17.00
o Keiser Kilian (2010) 8.50
o Achermann Robin (2010) 8.50

8 d Maison Leo (2009) 17.00
o Schaar Emilian (2010) 8.50
o Stettler Lucas (2009) 8.50

8 e Michellod Maksymiliann (2009) 17.00
o Näpflin Andreas (2009) 8.50
o Haldemann Philipp (2009) 8.50

8 f Rolli Marc (2010) 17.00
o Stritt Beni (2009) 8.50
o Crettenand Hugo (2010) 8.50

8 g Sciotto Vincent (2009) 17.00
o Niederberger Julian (2009) 8.50
o Gerber Janis (2009) 8.50

8 h Wütherich David (2009) 17.00
o Moret Tristan (2009) 8.50
o Piller Jonas (2009) 8.50

8 i Wütherich Simon (2010) 17.00
o Nussbaum Quentin (2010) 8.50
o Pharisa Samuel (2009) 8.50

Jahrgang 2007-2008
1 a Amacker Nico (2008) 19.75

+ Burren Lorin (2008) 9.75
+ Mathis Andrin (2008) 10.00

 
1 b Dominé Dylan (2007) 19.75

+ Mast Fabrizio (2008) 10.00
+ Schneiter Dominik (2008) 9.75

 
1 c Grandgirard Nathan (2007) 19.75

+ Schenk Levin (2008) 10.00
+ Stucki Christof (2008) 9.75

1 d Lauper Tobias (2007) 19.75
+ Cardinaux Nathaël (2008) 9.75
+ Tissot Maxence (2008) 10.00

1 e Rolli Michael (2007) 19.75
+ Rigolet Fabien (2008) 9.75
+ Tissot Arnaud (2008) 10.00

1 f Sauthier Bastien (2007) 19.75
+ Wüthrich Ueli (2007) 9.75
+ Genoud Robin (2007) 10.00

1 g Zimmermann Joel (2007) 19.75
+ Linder Laurent (2007) 9.75
+ Zbinden Roman (2007) 10.00

2 a Pellet Leon (2007) 19.50
+ Moret Nicolas (2008) 9.75
+ Rindlisbacher Jan (2007) 9.75

2 b Torche Louis (2007) 19.50
+ Boschung Levin (2008) 9.75
+ Rossier Rayan (2007) 9.75

2 c Von Niederhausern David
(2007) 19.50

+ Tièche Ewan (2007) 9.75
+ König Manuel (2008) 9.75

3 a Crettaz Logan (2007) 18.50
+ Ulrich Nicolas (2007) 9.75
- Bielmann Benjamin (2007) 8.75

3 b Cardinaux Nathaël (2008) 18.50
o Lauper Tobias (2007) 8.50
+ Kunkler Elia (2007) 10.00

3 c Castella Lucien (2007) 18.50
o Rindlisbacher Jan (2007) 8.50
+ Schenk Samuel (2007) 10.00

3 d Genoud Robin (2007) 18.50
+ Schenk Samuel (2007) 10.00
o Sauthier Bastien (2007) 8.50

3 e Gerber Andi (2007) 18.50
o Zbinden Roman (2007) 8.50
+ Brodard François (2008) 10.00

3 f König Manuel (2008) 18.50
+ Wyssen Luca (2008) 10.00
o Von Niederhausern David (2007) 8.50

3 g Linder Laurent (2007) 18.50
o Zimmermann Joel (2007) 8.50
+ Ulrich Nicolas (2007) 10.00

3 h Schenk Levin (2008) 18.50
o Grandgirard Nathan (2007) 8.50
+ Bapst Olivier (2008) 10.00

3 i Schneiter Dominik (2008) 18.50
o Dominé Dylan (2007) 8.50
+ Mast Fabrizio (2008) 10.00

3 j Tissot Arnaud (2008) 18.50
+ Bapst Olivier (2008) 10.00
o Rolli Michael (2007) 8.50

3 k Tissot Maxence (2008) 18.50
+ Bielmann Benjamin (2007) 10.00
o Lauper Tobias (2007) 8.50

3 l Wüthrich Ueli (2007) 18.50
o Sauthier Bastien (2007) 8.50
+ Rigolet Fabien (2008) 10.00

3 m Wyssen Luca (2008) 18.50
o König Manuel (2008) 8.50
+ Gendre Sulian (2008) 10.00

3 n Zbinden Roman (2007) 18.50
+ Gerber Andi (2007) 10.00
o Zimmermann Joel (2007) 8.50
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4 a Boschung Levin (2008) 18.25
o Torche Louis (2007) 8.50
+ Burren Lorin (2008) 9.75

4 b Mathis Andrin (2008) 18.25
+ Gendre Sulian (2008) 9.75
o Amacker Nico (2008) 8.50

4 c Rindlisbacher Jan (2007) 18.25
+ Castella Lucien (2007) 9.75
o Pellet Leon (2007) 8.50

4 d Rossier Rayan (2007) 18.25
+ Kunkler Elia (2007) 9.75
o Torche Louis (2007) 8.50

4 e Stucki Christof (2008) 18.25
+ Brodard François (2008) 9.75
o Grandgirard Nathan (2007) 8.50

5 a Bielmann Benjamin (2007) 17.25
o Tissot Maxence (2008) 8.50
- Crettaz Logan (2007) 8.75

5 b Moret Nicolas (2008) 17.25
o Pellet Leon (2007) 8.50
- Tièche Ewan (2007) 8.75

5 c Tièche Ewan (2007) 17.25
o Von Niederhausern David (2007) 8.50
- Moret Nicolas (2008) 8.75

6 a Bapst Olivier (2008) 17.00
o Tissot Arnaud (2008) 8.50
o Schenk Levin (2008) 8.50

6 b Brodard François (2008) 17.00
o Stucki Christof (2008) 8.50
o Gerber Andi (2007) 8.50

6 c Burren Lorin (2008) 17.00
o Amacker Nico (2008) 8.50
o Boschung Levin (2008) 8.50

6 d Gendre Sulian (2008) 17.00
o Mathis Andrin (2008) 8.50
o Wyssen Luca (2008) 8.50

6 e Kunkler Elia (2007) 17.00
o Rossier Rayan (2007) 8.50
o Cardinaux Nathaël (2008) 8.50

6 f Mast Fabrizio (2008) 17.00
o Dominé Dylan (2007) 8.50
o Schneiter Dominik (2008) 8.50

6 g Rigolet Fabien (2008) 17.00
o Rolli Michael (2007) 8.50
o Wüthrich Ueli (2007) 8.50

6 h Schenk Samuel (2007) 17.00
o Genoud Robin (2007) 8.50
o Castella Lucien (2007) 8.50

6 i Ulrich Nicolas (2007) 17.00
o Crettaz Logan (2007) 8.50
o Linder Laurent (2007) 8.50


